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University of Alabama Faculty Senate
Faculty Senate Roster 1996-97

College of Arts & Sciences Senators:

Name Phone E-Mail
Amelia Ward 8-1796 award@biology.as.ua.edu
Don DeSmet 8-3783 ddesmet@ua1vm.ua.edu
Edward Merrill 8-1932 emerrill@gp.as.ua.edu
Harvey Kline 8-3807 hkline@ua1vm.ua.edu
Judith Kirkpatrick 8-8469 jkirkpat@ua1vm.ua.edu
Larry Clayton 8-1855 lclayton@ua1vm.ua.edu
Pat Cotter 8-5505 pcotter@ua1vm.ua.edu
Paul Allen 8-9883 pallen@ua1vm.ua.edu
Ray White 8-1640 white@merkin.astr.ua.edu
Rhoda Johnson 8-9556 rjohnson@ua1vm.ua.edu
Robert Halli 8-8501 rhalli@english.as.ua.edu
Robert Sigler 8-7795 rsigler@cj.as.ua.edu
Rona Donahoe 8-1879 rdonahoe@ua1vm.ua.edu
Scott Bridges 8-5027 sbridges@music.as.ua.edu
Selwyn Hollingsworth 8-1947 sholling@tenhoor.as.ua.edu
Sharon O'Dair 8-5176 sodair@english.as.ua.edu
Thomas Wolfe 8-1476 twolfe@music.ua.edu

College of Arts & Sciences Alternates:

Zhijian Wu 8-1963 zwi@mathdept.as.ua.edu
Travis Trent 8-1973 ttrent@mathdept.as.ua.edu
Ruth Howell 8-3851 rhowell@rojo.as.ua.edu
Haruko Wakabayashi 8-1860
Mary Beth Armstrong 8-7131
Bob Moore 8-1256
John Vincent 8-9203
Linda Caldwell 8-8860 lcaldwel@woodsquad.as.ua.edu
Kevin Marshall 8-3850 kmarshal@ua1vm.ua.edu
Carmen Taylor 8-7131
Jeff Richetto 8-5047
Bruce Edmunds 8-9909 bedmunds@ua1vm.ua.edu
Jonathan Noffsinger 8-1475 jnoffsin@gallalee.as.ua.edu
Bruce Edmunds 8-9909 bedmunds@ua1vm.ua.edu
Marvin Johnson 8-6604 mjohnson@ua1vm.ua.edu
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College of Commerce & Business Administration Senators:

Bob Brooks 8-8987 rbrooks@alston.cba.ua.edu
Chad Hilton 8-9432 chilton@ua1vm.ua.edu
Frank Page 8-6097 fpage@alston.cba.ua.edu
Mark Weaver 8-8947 mweaver@alston.cba.ua.edu
Michael Roberts 8-2901 mroberts@alston.cba.ua.edu
Subhabrata Chakraborti 8-6085 schakrab@ua1vm.ua.edu

College of Commerce & Business Administration Alternates:

Harold Elder 8-8976 helder@alston.cba.ua.edu
Larry Foster 8-8922 lfoster@ua1vm.ua.edu
Charles Leathers 8-8968
Larry Stanfel 8-8901 lstanfel@ua1vm.ua.edu
Tom Albright 8-2980 talbrigh@alston.cba.ua.edu
Clyde Scott 8-8942 scott@ua1vm.ua.edu

College of Community Health Science Senators:

Ashley Evans 8-1309
Lisa Russell 8-1360 lrussell@ua1vm.ua.edu
Margaret Garner 8-2884 mgarner@capstone.cch.ua.edu

College of Community Health Science Alternates:

Roger Lacy 8-1323
Elizabeth Cockrum 8-1309
Colleen Beall 8-1372

College of Communication Senators:

Ray Carroll 8-8661
William Gonzenback 8-7668

College of Communication Alternates:

College of Education Senators:

Inez Rovegno 8-2387 irovegno@bamaed.ua.edu
Jamie Satcher 8-1178 jsatcher@bamaed.ua.edu
Pat Bauch 8-1167 pbauch@bamaed.ua.edu
Stephen Tomlinson 8-9820 stomlins@bamaed.ua.edu
Tom Hebert 8-2874 thebert@bamaed.ua.edu
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College of Education Alternates:

Margaret Glowacki 8-1445 mglowack@bamaed.ua.edu
David Vold 8-1179 dvold@bamaed.ua.edu
Liza Wilson 8-4580 lwilson@bamaed.ua.edu
Chris Hallinan 8-6075 challinan@bamaed.ua.edu
Mike Palardy 8-1402 jpalardy@bamaed.ua.edu

College of Engineering Senators:

Charles Haynes 8-2513 chaynes@ua1vm.ua.edu
Jessica Matson 8-1643 jomatson@coe.eng.ua.edu
Jim Richardson 8-1708 jrichardson@coe.eng.ua.edu
Keith Woodbury 8-1647 kwoodbury@me.ua.edu
Marcus Brown 8-5243 mbrown@cs.ua.edu
Stuart Bell 8-1644 sbell@ua1vm.ua.edu

College of Engineering Alternates:

Thomas Novak 8-1680 tnovak@coe.eng.ua.edu
Michael Triche 8-5834 mtriche@coe.eng.ua.edu
David Arnold 8-1741 darnold@ua1vm.ua.edu
Patrick Gaughan 8-0638 pgaughan@shadow.carl.ua.edu
Bill Nichols 8-1612 wnichols@coe.eng.ua.edu
Chuck Karr 8-0066 ckarr@buster.eng.ua.edu

College of Human Environmental Sciences Senators:

Peggy Jessee 8-8150 pjessee@ua1vm.ua.edu
Nick Stinnett 8-7864 nstinnet@ua1vm.ua.edu

College of Human Environmental Sciences Alternates:

Leatha Darden 8-8137
Yasmin Neggers 8-4706

Law School Senators:

Jerry Hoffman 8-1122
Wythe Holt 8-1123

Law School Alternates:

William Andreen 8-7091 wandreen@ua1vm.ua.edu
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Joe Morrison 8-4960

School of Library and Information Sciences Senator:

Marion Paris 8-1519 mparis@ua1vm.ua.edu

School of Library and Information Sciences Alternate:

Steve Miller 8-1525 smiller@ua1vm.ua.edu

University Libraries Senators:

Betty Bryce 8-3913 bbryce@ua1vm.us.edu
Christine Thompson 8-1488 cthompso@ua1vm.ua.edu
Lee Pike 8-1080 lpike@bruno.cha.ua.edu

University Libraries Alternates:

John Sandy 8-2111 jsandy@ua1vm.ua.edu
Ann Power 8-2802 apower@ua1vm.ua.edu
Sharon Stewart 8-1506 sstewart@ua1vm.ua.edu

New College Senator:

Harry Blewitt 8-8427

New College Alternate:

Ed Passerini 8-4600 epasseri@ua1vm.ua.edu

College of Nursing Senators:

Lynda Harrison 8-9875 lharriso@ua1vm.ua.edu
Patsy Riley 8-1039 criley@nursing.ua.edu

College of Nursing Alternates:

Jena Barrett 8-6641 jbarrett@ua1vm.ua.ua.edu
Debra Novak 8-9872

School of Social Work Senators:

Carol Drolen 8-3935 cdrolen@ua1vm.ua.edu
Paul Stuart 8-3946 pstuart@sw.ua.edu

School of Social Work Alternates:
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Sophia Dziegielewski 8-3944

Please send comments or suggestions to Marcus Brown: mbrown@cs.ua.edu
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